Model 958 Ordering Guide
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available.
Contact Customer Service for details.
1
BRITISH ENCODER PRODUCTS Co , UNIT 33 WHITEGATE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE , WREXHAM , LL13 8UG , UNITED KINGDOM
TEL: +44 (0)1978 262100  - FAX: +44 (0)1978 262101 - WEB: WWW.ENCODER.CO.UK - EMAIL: SALES@ENCODER.CO.UK
Rev:
A
Model 958 Single Turn
58mm Absolute
Ø58.0 mm
Features
•   58 mm Package
• Resolutions Up To 12 Bit (4096 PPR equivalent)
• Incorporates Opto-ASIC Technology
• Industrial Grade, Heavy Duty Housing
• Wide Range of Operating Voltages (4.75 to 24 VCC)
The Model 958 Single Turn Absolute is ideal for a wide variety of industrial appli-
cations requiring an encoder with Size 58 mm mounting and absolute positioning
output.  A rugged, industrial grade housing allows the Model 958 to be used in a
wide variety of applications calling for a reliable, heavy-duty encoder.  In addition,
its innovative Opto-ASIC circuitry coupled with its digital output make it an excellent
choice in those applications plagued by unusually high levels of electrical noise.
Available with a choice of either type 20 or type 26 servo mounting, and a variety
of connector and cabling options, the Model 958 is easily designed into a variety of
applications.  The Model 958 can also be ordered with stainless steel housing, heavy
duty bearings and an IP66 seal. With so many options that make the Model 958
ultra-durable, this absolute encoder can tolerate the worst environments!
Common Applications
Machine Tools, Robotics, Telescopes, Antennas, Rotary &
X-Y Positioning Tables, Medical Scanners
958/G STCW
         MODEL
958/G  Gray Code
958/B  Natural Binary Code
958/X  XS Gray Code
BODY STYLE
20 Clamping Flange Style 420
26 Synchro Flange Style 426
STAINLESS STEEL OPTIONS3
20S SS Clamping Flange Style 420
26S SS Synchro Flange Style 426
           CONNECTOR
                  TYPE1&2
19    19 Pin Bayonet Connector
16    16 Pin Contact Connector
G2  Gland + 2 Metre Cable
G3   Gland + 3 Metre Cable
G5   Gland + 5 Metre Cable
RESOLUTION
See chart below
Price adder - Blue Text
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
ST     0º to 70º C
SHAFT SIZE
4F  0.250" + Flat
60  6mm No Flat
6F  6mm+Flat
S  0.375" + Flat
10  10mm - No Flat
10F  10mm + Flat
12R  12mm + Flat
19
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
+44 (0)1978 262100
COUNT/DIRECTION
CW   Clockwise True Up Count
CCW   C/Clockwise True Up Count